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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 July Eurogroup Working Group Warsaw 

Tuesday, 2 July Eurogroup Working Group Warsaw 

 Economic and Financial Committee Warsaw 

Wednesday, 3 July Centre pour la recherche économique et ses applications 
(CEPREMAP) – chairing annual board meeting 

Paris 

 Board meeting of Paris School of Economics Paris 

Friday, 5 July Meeting with media ECB 

Saturday, 6 July Rencontres Économiques on “Renewing Trust”, organised by Le 
Cercle des économistes 

Aix-en-
Provence, 
France 

 Meeting with Euronext, on market infrastructures Aix-en-
Provence, 
France 

 Meeting with media Aix-en-
Provence, 
France 

Sunday, 7 July Rencontres Économiques – participation in panel on “Have 
International Organisations Failed?”    

Aix-en-
Provence, 
France 

Monday, 8 July Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 9 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Jacques Delors Institut Berlin, on euro area 
deepening 

ECB 

Wednesday, 10 July Meeting with Finnish Presidency of the Council of the European 
Union, Mr Tuomas Saarenheimo, on priorities for the Finnish 
Presidency 

ECB 
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 Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 11 July Meeting with ASEAN+3 Macroeconomic Research Office 
(AMRO), Mr Toshinori Doi, Director, and Mr Yasuto Watanabe, 
on regional financial arrangements 

ECB 

 Event organised by Sustainable Architecture for Finance in 
Europe (SAFE) Policy Center at Goethe University Frankfurt – 
speech on “Inflation expectations and the conduct of monetary 
policy” 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 15 July Meeting with Algebris Investments, on global economic situation ECB 

 Meeting with VIEL & Cie, on European market infrastructures ECB 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 17 July Meeting with First President of the Cour des comptes, Mr Didier 
Migaud, on economic situation in France 

Paris 

 Exchange of views with members of the High Council of Public 
Finance (HCFP), on economic prospects and fiscal policies in the 
euro area 

Paris 

 Meeting with Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve System, 
Mr Randal K. Quarles, on the work of the Financial Stability 
Board (FSB) on stablecoins 

Chantilly, 

France 

 G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Chantilly, 

France 

 Meeting with media Chantilly, 

France 

Thursday, 18 July G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Chantilly, 

France 

 Meeting with media Chantilly, 

France 

Tuesday, 23 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 July Governing Council ECB 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 29 July Meeting with AXA, on economic and financial situation in the euro 
area 

Paris 

 Meeting with BNP Paribas, on economic and financial situation in 
the euro area 

Paris 

 


